ORDERING INFORMATION
57M_
Product Family
57M11
13-1/8” x 13-1/8” x 4”
57M12
13-1/8” x 25-1/16”x 4”
57M14
13-1/8” x 49-1/8”x 4”
- -
# of Lamps
Fluorescent:
57M11
1 =  1 Lamp
2 =  2 Lamp
57M12-57M14
1 =  1 Lamp
2 =  2 Lamp
3 =  3 Lamp
# of Ballasts
    /Circuits
Fluorescent:
1 = 1 Ballast
2 = 2 Ballast
LED:
1 = 1 Circuit
2 = 2 Circuit
Housing
B  = 14 Ga. CRS
C  = 16 Ga. CRS
D  = 18 Ga. CRS
E  = 14 Ga. SS
F  = 16 Ga. SS
G  = 18 Ga. SS
H  = 14 Ga. SS (Painted)
J  =  16 Ga. SS (Painted)
K  =  18 Ga.SS (Painted)
Frame
A = 12 Ga. CRS
B = 14 Ga. CRS
C = 16 Ga. CRS
E = 14 Ga. SS(Brushed)
F = 16 Ga.SS (Brushed)
H =14 Ga. SS (Painted)
J = 16 Ga. SS (Painted)
/-
Outer Lens Inner Lens
Ø = No Lens
A = .125 Pris.  Acrylic
B = .125 Pris.  Poly.
C = .156 Pris.  Poly.
D = .187 Pris. Poly.
E = .156 Pris. Temp. Glass
F = .156 Pris.  Acrylic
G = .140 DR Acrylic
LC3 = .125 White Frosted
           Poly.
Lamp Type
Fluorescent:
57M11:
26    =  26W Triple Gx24q-3
26Q =  26W  Quad G24q-3
32    =  32W  Triple Gx24q-3
42    =  42W Triple Gx24q-4
57M14:
32    =  32W T8
28    =  28W T5
54    =  54W T5 HO
LED 57M12:
17 = Linear 17W T8
14 = Linear 14W T5